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8.94 mm

R1*4

Ref 6
Print Color, 

Pantone 3005 C 

Ref 5
Print Color, 

Pantone 429 C

Ref 4
Print Color, 

Pantone 186 C 

Ref 3
Print Color, 

Pantone 429 C

Ref 2
Print Color, 

Pantone 116 C

Ref 1
Print Color,

 Pantone 347 C

Area for print of serial number

53
.7

125.2mm

3mm

6mm

Label speci�cation:
Color: Black
Material: Matte black polyester
Label Size: 125.2*53.7mm

Printed subjects:
White and colors, on black label background
Ref 1-6, according to label BOM. All other white. 
Use layout �le (1:1) as input
Use CE marking as reference to ensure proper size. 


